
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400963
DATE : 17.04.2024

REQ TITLE : LPS FOR E-STATION MMD

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 25.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401460

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 TO SUPPLY AND SITE INSTALLATION H-BEAMS OF
SIZE-300X300X16MM X 3.2MTRLONG AND QTY 5 N0S
MATERIAL-SS316L INSIDE DESAL-1 EVAPORATOR
SH
ELL STAGE-19 AT E-STATIONSCOPE OF
WORK1)SUPPLY OF H-BEAMS OF
SIZE-300X300X16MM X 3.2MTR LONG MATERIAL
SS316LQTY-5N0S2) REMOVAL OF EX
ISTING BEAMS3)INSTALLATION AND FIXING OF
BEAMS4) ALL TOOLS AND TACKLES MANPOWER
SHALL BE ARRANGING BY THE CONTRACTORFOR
DISMANTLING
AND FIXING OF BEAMS5) THE CONTRACTOR
AWARDED THE JOB SHALL FOLLOW THE RELEVANT
PROCEDURE INCOMPLIANCE WITH DEWA
REGULATIONS. RISK IN
VOLVED WITH THE JOB AND THESAFETY OF
WORKMEN IS RESPONSIBILITY OF CONTRACTOR.6)
CONTRACTOR SHALL CLEAN AND REMOVE
COMPLETE WASTES GE
NERATED DURINGREMOVAL / REPLACEMENT OF
BEAMS ON DAILY BASIS7) RESPONSIBLE
SUPERVISOR FROM THE CONTRACTOR SHALL

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400963
DATE : 17.04.2024

REQ TITLE : LPS FOR E-STATION MMD

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 25.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401460

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CONDUCT TOOLBOX TALKO
N DAILY BASISMR. MEHBOOB SAHEB MOBILE
0504611674/048044908 SHALL BE CONTACTED
FORMORE INFORMATION AND SITE VISIT.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
FOR E-STATION MMD DESALMr. Mehboob Saheb 0504611674 / 048044908 shall be contracted for more information and site visit.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400963
DATE : 17.04.2024

REQ TITLE : LPS FOR E-STATION MMD

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 25.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401460

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


